
W I N E  S E L E C T I O N

All prices include a 10% VAT.  모든 가격에는 10% 부가세가 포함되어 있습니다.



W H I T E  W I N E

CHAMPAGNE
Moet & Chandon (375ml), Brut
Piper Heidsieck, Brut
Drappier, Brut
Veuve Clicquot, Brut 
Taittinger, Brut
Deutz, Brut Classic
Bruno Paillard, Brut
Dom Perignon, Brut
Krug Grande Cuvée, Brut

N∙V
N∙V
N∙V
N∙V
N.V
N∙V
N∙V
2012
N∙V

80.0
115.0
120.0
125.0
135.0
145.0
170.0
460.0
460.0

N∙V
N.V
N.V
N∙V
N∙V
2017

13.0
21.0
25.0
27.0
43.0
72.0

SPARKLING 　　
Trocken (375ml), Henkell, Dry-Sec
Senorio de Orgaz, Tierra de Castilla, Brut
Trocken Rose, Henkell, Dry-Sec
Acquesi, Cortese
De Faveri, Valdobbiadene, Extra Dry
Bisol Cartizze, Valdobbiadene Superiore Dry

ROSE 　　
White Zinfandel, Woodbridge 31.02018

DESSERT 　　
Moscato d’Asti, Povero
Dourthe, Grands Terroirs Sauternes

27.0
48.0

2021
2018



W H I T E  W I N E

FRANCE 　　
Mancey (375ml), Bourgogne
Les Portes Du Castelas, Grandes Serres
Chablis, Samuel Billaud
Riesling, Marcel Deiss
Pouilly-Fume, Pascal Jolivet
Chablis 1er Cru, Billaud Simon
Merusault, Domaine Remi Joard

30.0
31.0
59.0
75.0
80.0

120.0
165.0

2015
2019
2018
2016
2017
2018
2017

CHILE & ARGENTINA
Casa Sauvignon Blanc, Lapostolle
Gran Reserva Chardonnay, Tarapaca

30.0
39.0

2018
2021

2015
2018
2016
16/17
2015
2019
2019

53.0
54.0
56.0
57.0
61.0
62.0
67.0

ITALY & GERMANY & SPAIN
Pecorino, Casale Vecchio
Finca Montico Rueda, Marques de Riscal
Le Saline, Vigneti Zanatta
Gavi di Gavi, Broglia
I Sistri, Felsina
Hattenheim Riesling Trocken, Georg Müller
Saar Riesling, Van Volxem

2019 35.0
U.S.A
Louis Mel Sauvignon Blanc, Wente

AUSTRALIA & NEWZELAND 　　
Sauvignon Blanc, Villa Maria
Sauvignon Blanc, Woven Stone
Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay

38.0
54.0
70.0

2020
2019
2021



R E D  W I N E

FRANCE 　　
CH- Mayne Valence (375ml), Bordeaux
Terroir Corbière, Gérard Bertrand
CH-Teyssier, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru
CH-Greysac, Medoc
Domaine St. Vincent, Cuvee Saint Pierre, Vinsobres 
Chateauneuf du Pape, Clos Saint Jean
CH-Le Puy, Emilien, Cotes de Bordeaux
Chateauneuf de Pape, Jean Luc Colombo
Aloxe Corton, Louis Latour
Chambolle-Musigny, Patrice Rion
CH-La�te Rothschild, Pauillac
CH-Mouton Rothschild, Pauillac
CH-Haut Brion

2011
18/19
18/19
2008
2015
2018
2016
11/13
2017
2015
2013
2017
2018

ITALY
Pipoli, Vigneti del Vulture
Casale Vecchio, Montepulciano d’Abruzzo
Barbera d'Asti, Le Gagie
Delia Nivolelli, Syrah Riserva
Insoglio, Campo di Sasso
Edizione, Farnese
Barbaresco, Bava
Chianti Classico Gran Selezione, Castello di Fonterutoli, Mazzei 
Brunello di Montalcino Pianrosso, Ciacci Piccolomini d'Aragona

2015
2020
2016
12/13
2015
18/20
2017
2013
2017

49.0
55.0
56.0
66.0
71.0

105.0
107.0
130.0
270.0

SPAIN 　　
Torrelongares, Carinera
Monastrell, Casa Castillo
Valdehermoso, Valderiz
Marqués de Riscal Reserva, Rioja
Pesquera Crianza, Alejandro Fernandez
�e Ham Factory, Casa Rojo
PSI, Dominio de pingus
Seleccio Especial Vinyes Velles, Ferrer Bobet

2019
2019
2015
2016
2014
16/18
2017
2015

22.0
34.0
43.0
58.0
75.0
90.0

105.0
320.0

17.0
35.0
49.0
59.0
89.0

130.0
148.0
170.0
180.0
230.0

1.380.0
1.460.0
1.750.0



R E D  W I N E

U.S.A　
Merlot, Spellbound
Petite Sirah, Bogle
Pinot Noir, �e Pinot Project
Charles Wetmore Cabernet Sauvignon, Wente
Zinfandel, Seghesio
�e Sum 75, Napa
Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Highlands
Grenache Sonoma, Mathis
North Slope Pinot Noir, Walter Hansel
Palermo Orin Swi�
Cabernet Sauvignon, Chappllet
ONDA Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa
Opus One, Napa
�e Duel Grenache, Sine Que Non

2019
2018
2019
2019
2018
2019
2020
2014
16/17
2018
2014
15/16
2017
2008

AUSTRALIA 　　
Ringland Shiraz, Chris Ringland
�e Boxer Shiraz, Mollydooker 
Woodcutter’s, Torbreck

2017
2019
18/19

73.0
75.0
76.0

46.0
47.0
49.0
54.0
70.0
85.0

110.0
120.0
135.0
145.0
230.0
470.0

1.150.0
2.300.0

CHILE & ARGENTINA
Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva, Navarro Correas
Catena Malbec, Catena Zapata
Edicion Limitada, Morande
Envero, Apaltagua
Clos de Los Siete, Mendoza
Cuvee Alexandre Cabernet Sauvignon, Lapostolle
Wine Maker’s Blend, Corralillo
Cabernet Sauvignon, Montes Alpha (1500ml)
Don Maximiano, Errazuriz
Cheval des Andes, Mendoza
Clos Apalta, Lapostolle

2019
2018
2010
2016
2018
2018
2016
2019
2017
2018
2018

27.0
40.0
45.0
48.0
55.0
60.0
63.0
90.0

235.0
430.0
530.0



WHITE WINE　
Léon Perdigal, Côtes du Rhône Blanc
Les Portes Du Castelas, Grandes Serres

RED WINE　
Léon Perdigal, Côtes du Rhône Rouge
Terroir Corbière, Gérard Bertrand

7.0
9.0

7.0
9.0

2019
2019

2020
2019

G L A S S  W I N E


